
"A & B" Team Standings 14-May 21-May 28-May 4-Jun 11-Jun 18-Jun 25-Jun Total

Pos. Team Week 1 Week 2 Week 3 Week 4 Week 5 Week 6 Week 7

T1 Tim McGONAGLE & Fred DIANA 1 1

T1 Thomas RIGG & Jason LEAVER 1 1

T1 Grant MURRAY & Mark EVANS 1 1

T1 Pat CONNOLLY & Kevin ZINKA 1 1

T1 Mike WOOD & Neil MOSKEVICH 1 1

T1 Bob GERGEN & Bob HAMEL 1 1

T1 Dave AKELL & Gilson DaSILVA 1 1

T1 Matt BRADLEY & Pat McNAMARA 1 1

T1 Jamie FRITSCH & Jared FISH 1 1

T1 Dan DUMAIS & Frank CROSSMAN 1 1

T1 Chuck TEWELL & Dave NEWHALL 1 1

T12 Bob MONTVILLE & Cliff BRIDGES 0.5 0.5

T12 Mark ROWE & Skip SHORT 0.5 0.5

T12 Rick ORDWAY & Jim GERGEN 0.5 0.5

T12 Joe MORABITO & Dennis DeFRANCESCO 0.5 0.5

T12 Jason MITCHELL & Justin COX 0.5 0.5

T12 John RANALLI & Tim McSWEENEY 0.5 0.5

T18 Gil FRADILLADA & Jim RAYMOND 0 0

T18 Joel JOHNSON & Eric DUFOUR 0 0

T18 Justin RIESENBERG & Colin ROBERTSON 0 0

T18 Gregory PARK & Luke COUSSOULE 0 0

T18 Joe YUKICA & Russ LIEDER 0 0

T18 Chad SIMOES & Mike GALLAGHER 0 0

T18 Jason COLEMAN & Chuck HAYES 0 0

BREAKFAST HILL GOLF CLUB MEN'S TWILIGHT LEAGUE
Results Report thru Week 1 (Wednesday, May 14, 2025)



T18 Matt LORD & Bill ANDERSON 0 0

T18 Wayne MACIEJEWSKI & Jim O'DONOGHUE 0 0

T18 Brendan NALLAN & Tim BOYATSIS 0 0

T18 Dennis BURKE & Jonathan VOGT 0 0

"C & D" Team Standings 14-May 21-May 28-May 4-Jun 11-Jun 18-Jun 25-Jun Total

Pos. Team Week 1 Week 2 Week 3 Week 4 Week 5 Week 6 Week 7

T1 Paul McKIE & Bob SELLERS 1 1

T1 Peter KENDALL & Chris KACKENMEISTER 1 1

T1 Chad FREDRIKSEN & Paul FURTADO 1 1

T1 Tom GERGEN & Tom BONENFANT 1 1

T1 John ASDOURIAN & Al BRADLEY 1 1

T1 John RICE & Mike FRANZOSO 1 1

T1 Ray MILLER & Logan REILLY 1 1

T1 Jim SULLIVAN & John FAY 1 1

T1 Tom BASILIERE & Chuck LANDRY 1 1

T1 Gene CURCIO & Bob KRIEGER 1 1

T1 Matt BOUDRIAS & John ENNIS 1 1

T1 John SILLAY & Tom ARGUE 1 1

T1 Dave PICKERING & Scott CARNES 1 1

T1 Brian ELDREDGE & Jim SHEEHAN 1 1

T15 Peter LALIME & Mike GOOTEE 0 0

T15 Chris REANEY & Steve McLANE 0 0

T15 Jim SEPANSKI & Charlie BREWSTER 0 0

T15 John BERGIN & Dick GOULET 0 0

T15 Tom SNOW & Chet HOLT 0 0

T15 Jim PORTER & Mark SORENSON 0 0

T15 Darryl KINSEY & Vic BILODEAU 0 0

T15 John MASTERSON & John RUBY 0 0



T15 John DUCHARME & Darrin YOUNG 0 0

T15 Doug COULSTRING & Gilbert COULSTRING 0 0

T15 Harry FALLON & Jim MAGUIRE 0 0
T15 Don VISELLI & Brad PARSONS 0 0

T15 John DICKISON & Andy PEPIN 0 0

T15 Jeff SIREK & Pierre BOUCHARD 0 0

"A & B" Individual Standings 14-May 21-May 28-May 4-Jun 11-Jun 18-Jun 25-Jun Total

Pos. Player Week 1 Week 2 Week 3 Week 4 Week 5 Week 6 Week 7

T1 AKELL, Dave 1 1

T1 ANDERSON, Bill 1 1

T1 BRADLEY, Matt 1 1

T1 BRIDGES, Cliff 1 1

T1 COLEMAN, Jason 1 1

T1 CONNOLLY, Pat 1 1

T1 COX, Justin 1 1

T1 CROSSMAN, Frank 1 1

T1 DIANA, Fred 1 1

T1 DUFOUR, Eric 1 1

T1 DUMAIS, Dan 1 1

T1 GERGEN, Jim 1 1

T1 HAMEL, Bob 1 1

T1 HAYES, Chuck 1 1

T1 MACIEJEWSKI, Wayne 1 1

Win = 3 pts.

Weeks 6 & 7

Win = 2 pts.

Weeks 4 & 5Weeks 1, 2, & 3

Win = 1 point

Loss = 0 pts.

Halve = 1 pt.

Loss = 0 pts.

Halve = 1 pt.

Loss = 0 points

Halve = 1/2 point



T1 McGONAGLE, Tim 1 1

T1 McNAMARA, Pat 1 1

T1 MONTVILLE, Bob 1 1

T1 MORABITO, Joe 1 1

T1 MOSKEVICH, Neil 1 1

T1 NALLAN, Brendan 1 1

T1 RIGG, Thomas 1 1

T1 ROBERTSON, Colin 1 1

T1 ROWE, Mark 1 1

T1 TEWELL, Chuck 1 1

T1 VOGT, Jonathan 1 1

T27 JOHNSON, Joel 0.5 0.5

T27 LIEDER, Russ 0.5 0.5

T27 MURRAY, Grant 0.5 0.5

T27 NEWHALL, Dave 0.5 0.5

T31 ZINKA, Kevin 0 0

T31 BURKE, Dennis 0 0

T31 COUSSOULE, Luke 0 0

T31 DaSILVA, Gilson 0 0

T31 DeFRANCESCO, Dennis 0 0

T31 EVANS, Mark 0 0

T31 FISH, Jared 0 0

T31 FRADILLADA, Gil 0 0

T31 FRITSCH, Jamie 0 0

T31 GALLAGHER, Mike 0 0

T31 GERGEN, Bob 0 0

T31 LEAVER, Jason 0 0

T31 LORD, Matt 0 0

T31 McSWEENEY, Tim 0 0



T31 MITCHELL, Jason 0 0

T31 O'DONOGHUE, Jim 0 0

T31 ORDWAY, Rick 0 0

T31 PARK, Gregory 0 0

T31 RANALLI, John 0 0

T31 RAYMOND, Jim 0 0

T31 RIESENBERG, Justin 0 0

T31 SHORT, Skip 0 0

T31 SIMOES, Chad 0 0

T31 WOOD, Mike 0 0

T31 YUKICA, Joe 0 0

T31 ZINKA, Kevin 0 0

"C & D" Individual Standings 14-May 21-May 28-May 4-Jun 11-Jun 18-Jun 25-Jun Total

Pos. Player Week 1 Week 2 Week 3 Week 4 Week 5 Week 6 Week 7

T1 ARGUE, Tom 1 1

T1 ASDOURIAN, John 1 1

T1 BASILIERE, Tom 1 1

T1 BILODEAU, Vic 1 1

T1 BONENFANT, Tom 1 1

T1 BOUCHARD, Pierre 1 1

T1 BOUDRIAS, Matt 1 1

T1 CARNES, Scott 1 1

T1 FALLON, Harry 1 1

T1 FAY, John 1 1

T1 FRANZOSO, Mike 1 1

T1 FREDRIKSEN, Chad 1 1

T1 FURTADO, Paul 1 1

T1 GERGEN, Tom 1 1



T1 KACKENMEISTER, Chris 1 1

T1 KENDALL, Peter 1 1

T1 KRIEGER, Bob 1 1

T1 LANDRY, Chuck 1 1

T1 MASTERSON, John 1 1

T1 MILLER, Ray 1 1

T1 REILLY, Logan 1 1

T1 SELLERS, Bob 1 1

T1 SHEEHAN, Jim 1 1

T1 SILLAY, John 1 1

T1 SNOW, Tom 1 1

T26 BERGIN, John 0.5 0.5

T26 COULSTRING, Douglas 0.5 0.5

T26 DICKISON, John 0.5 0.5

T26 ELDREDGE, Brian 0.5 0.5

T26 RICE, John 0.5 0.5

T26 SULLIVAN, Jim 0.5 0.5

T32 BRADLEY, Al 0 0

T32 BREWSTER, Charlie 0 0

T32 COULSTRING, Gilbert 0 0

T32 CURCIO, Gene 0 0

T32 DUCHARME, John 0 0

T32 ENNIS, John 0 0

T32 GOOTEE, Mike 0 0

T32 GOULET, Dick 0 0

T32 HOLT, Chet 0 0

T32 KINSEY, Darryl 0 0

T32 LALIME, Peter 0 0

T32 MAGUIRE, Jim 0 0



T32 McKIE, Paul 0 0

T32 McLANE, Steve 0 0

T32 PARSONS, Brad 0 0

T32 PEPIN, Andy 0 0

T32 PICKERING, Dave 0 0

T32 PORTER, Jim 0 0

T32 REANEY, Chris 0 0

T32 RUBY, John 0 0

T32 SEPANSKI, Jim 0 0

T32 SIREK, Jeff 0 0

T32 SORENSON, Mark 0 0

T32 VISELLI, Don 0 0

T32 YOUNG, Darrin 0 0

Closest to the Pin

WEEK 1 SPECIAL CONTEST 

Weeks 1, 2, & 3 Weeks 4 & 5 Weeks 6 & 7

Win = 1 point Win = 2 pts. Win = 3 pts.

Halve = 1/2 point Halve = 1 pt. Halve = 1 pt.

Loss = 0 points Loss = 0 pts. Loss = 0 pts.

Winners receive $20 each in Golf Shop prize credit; all credit expires 12/21/25 at 12:00 pm

Tim McGonagle on hole 14, 6'6"

Darryl Kinsey on hole 4, 6'0"

BRADLEY, Matt & McNAMARA, Pat, gross 3 on hole 16, net 2 on hole 16, $78

Skins Results

SIMOES, Chad & GALLAGHER, Mike, net 2 on hole 10, $35

COULSTRING, Doug & COULSTRING, Gilbert, gross 3 on hole 3, $78

FRADILLADA, Gil & RAYMOND, Jim, gross 4 on hole 12, net on hole 12, $78



PARK, Gregory & MURPHY, Tim, gross 3 on hole 13, net 3 on hole 13, $78

CONNOLLY, Pat & PIEHLER, Brian, gross 2 on hole 15, net 2 on hole 15, $78

COLEMAN, Jason & HAYES, Chuck, gross 3 on hole 18, net 2 on hole 18, $78

DUCHARME, John & YOUNG, Darrin, gross 3 on hole 7, net 2 on hole 7, $136

KINSEY, Darryl & LaPOLICE, Matt, gross & net 2 on hole 4, $136

SILLAY, John & ARGUE, Tom, gross 4 on hole 2, net 3 on hole 2, $136


